
MTSD Meal & Ala Carte Price List 

Ala Carte Smart Snacks & Extras 
Baked Chips & Popcorn (All Varieties) $1.35 
Chex Mix $1.60 
Cheese Sauce  $0.50 
Cookie - Small  $0.75 
Cookie - XL  (MHS & MIHS Only) $2.00 
Dannon Yogurt Cup (4 oz.)  $1.10 
Dessert Cup (4 oz.) $0.80 
Dessert Parfait (9 oz.) $1.50 
Dinner Roll $0.45 
Domino's Extra Slice (ASB, CH, TR Only) $1.25 
Donut (when sold @ lunch)  $1.00
Cinnamon Roll (when sold @ lunch) $1.00 
Chicken Sausage-Extra Patty  $0.35 
Fresh Fruit or Vegetable $0.75 
Fruit Snacks or Fruit Roll-Up  $1.30 
Fruit & Yogurt Smoothie (18 oz.) $3.00 
Goldfish Crackers $0.70 
Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.50 
Hard Boiled Egg $0.75 
Rice Krispy Treat $1.60
Scooby Snack Graham Crackers $1.15 
Soft Pretzel (when available)  $1.00 
String Cheese Stick $0.80 
Toast - 1 Slice  $0.20 

$1.60

$2.00 
$0.85 
$2.00 
$0.95 
$1.00 

$0.95 
$1.75 
$3.00 
$1.65 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.60
$1.00 
$2.80 
$3.10 
$4.00

$2.95/$3.80 
$3.60

$4.00
$1.60
$2.70 

Student Meal Prices 
Student Lunch - Preschool  $2.55 
Student Lunch - K to 5th Grade $2.55 
Student Lunch - 6th to 12th Grade $2.70 
Student Lunch Entrée Only - K to 5th Grade $2.50 
Student Lunch Entrée Only - 6th to 12th Grade $2.65 
Student Lunch Entrée After Meal - All Grades $2.00 

Breakfast (All Grades) 
Student Breakfast FREE
Student Breakfast Entrée Only $1.45 
Student Breakfast Entrée After Meal $1.00

Adult Meal Prices 
Adult Lunch  $3.90 
Adult Lunch Entrée Only $3.00 
Adult Lunch Entrée After Meal $2.25 
Large Salad w/ Dressing (2) & Dinner Roll $5.00 
Small Salad w/ Dressing (1) & Dinner Roll $3.00 

$2.85 
$2.00 

Breakfast 
Adult Breakfast 
Adult Breakfast Entrée Only  
Adult Breakfast Entrée After Meal 

Ice Cream (K-8th Grade Only) 
Ice Cream Bars 
(Fudge, Orange, Push-Pop, Scooter) 
Ice Cream Cones 
Ice Cream Cups (Foam or Plastic) 
Ice Cream Sandwiches 
Mini Ice Cream Sandwiches  
Juice Rush 

Drinks 

Milk 
Almond Milk  
Silk Soy Milk  
Capri Sun (K-5th Grade Only) 

Coffee (MHS & MIHS Only) 
Hot Chocolate (6th-12th Only, Seasonal) 
Izzy Sparkling Juice (6th-8th Only)  
Juice 4 oz. - Ardmore 
Juice 10 oz. - Tropicana (6th - 12th Only) 
Juice 12 oz. - Minute Maid (6th - 12th 

Only) Powerade (MHS & MIHS Only) 
Sm. Smart Water/Lg. Smart Water 
(MHS & MIHS Only)  
Soda – Bottled/Zero Sugar  
Vitamin Water 16.9 oz. (MHS & MIHS Only) 
Dasani Water - 12 oz. (K-8th Grade Only) 
Dasani Water - 20 oz. (6th - 12th Only) 

$1.50 




