MTSD Meal & Ala Carte Price List

	1		
Student Meal Prices	40.55	Adult Meal Prices	42.00
Student Lunch - Preschool	\$2.55	Adult Lunch	\$3.90
Student Lunch - K to 5th Grade	\$2.55	Adult Lunch Entrée Only	\$3.00
Student Lunch - 6th to 12th Grade	\$2.70	Adult Lunch Entrée After Meal	\$2.25
Student Lunch Entrée Only - K to 5th Grade	\$2.50	Large Salad w/ Dressing (2) & Dinner Ro	
Student Lunch Entrée Only - 6th to 12th Grade	\$2.65	Small Salad w/ Dressing (1) & Dinner Ro	II \$3.00
Student Lunch Entrée After Meal - All Grades	\$2.00	- 16	
D 16 (AHO 1)		<u>Breakfast</u>	42.05
Breakfast (All Grades)		Adult Breakfast	\$2.85
Student Breakfast	FREE	Adult Breakfast Entrée Only	\$2.00
Student Breakfast Entrée Only	\$1.45	Adult Breakfast Entrée After Meal	\$1.50
Student Breakfast Entrée After Meal	\$1.00		
		Les Connect (V. Oth. Conde Code)	
		Ice Cream (K-8th Grade Only)	ć1 CO
Ala Carte Smart Snacks & Extras		Ice Cream Bars	\$1.60
Baked Chips & Popcorn (All Varieties)	\$1.35	(Fudge, Orange, Push-Pop, Scooter)	40.00
Chex Mix	\$1.60	Ice Cream Cones	\$2.00
Cheese Sauce	\$0.50	Ice Cream Cups (Foam or Plastic)	\$0.85
Cookie - Small	\$0.75	Ice Cream Sandwiches	\$2.00
Cookie - XL (MHS & MIHS Only)	\$2.00	Mini Ice Cream Sandwiches	\$0.95
Dannon Yogurt Cup (4 oz.)	\$1.10	Juice Rush	\$1.00
Dessert Cup (4 oz.)	\$0.80	Drinks	
Dessert Parfait (9 oz.)	\$1.50	Milk	\$0.95
Dinner Roll	\$0.45	Almond Milk	\$1.75
Domino's Extra Slice (ASB, CH, TR Only)	\$1.25	Silk Soy Milk	\$3.00
Donut (when sold @ lunch)	\$1.00	Capri Sun (K-5th Grade Only)	\$1.65
Cinnamon Roll (when sold @ lunch)	\$1.00	Coffee (MHS & MIHS Only)	\$2.00
Chicken Sausage-Extra Patty	\$0.35	Hot Chocolate (6th-12th Only, Seasonal)	\$2.00
Fresh Fruit or Vegetable	\$0.75	Izzy Sparkling Juice (6th-8th Only)	\$2.60
Fruit Snacks or Fruit Roll-Up	\$1.30	Juice 4 oz Ardmore	\$1.00
Fruit & Yogurt Smoothie (18 oz.)	\$3.00	Juice 10 oz Tropicana (6th - 12th Only)	\$2.80
Goldfish Crackers	\$0.70	Juice 12 oz Minute Maid (6th - 12th	\$3.10
Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$1.50	only) Powerade (MHS & MIHS Only)	\$4.00
Hard Boiled Egg	\$0.75	•	2.95/\$3.80
Rice Krispy Treat	\$1.60	(MHS & MIHS Only)	\$3.60
Scooby Snack Graham Crackers	\$1.15	Soda – Bottled/Zero Sugar	43.00
Soft Pretzel (when available)	\$1.00	Vitamin Water 16.9 oz. (MHS & MIHS Only)	\$4.00
String Cheese Stick	\$0.80	Dasani Water - 12 oz. (K-8th Grade Only)	\$ 1 .60
Toast - 1 Slice	\$0.20	Dasani Water - 20 oz. (6th - 12th Only)	\$1.00 \$2.70
	70.20	Dasaili vvatci - 20 UZ. (bth - 12th Uniy)	٧٤.70

